

DATE: 05-01-2025

County: GUILFORD

WBS# GMR07.GLB.IP, GMR07.GLB.IN, GMR07.GLB.2P, GMR07.GLB.2U

CONTRACT: MG00451
DESCRIPTION: TREE SERVICE ON VARIOUS STATE MAINTAINED ROUTES AS
NEEDED

					NORTH PIEDMONT SERVICES CORPORATION 896 HUFFINES MILL ROAD REIDSVILLE, NC 27320-7450		ICRO ENTERPRISE INC 4132 ATLANTA HIGHWAY SUITE 110-317 LOGANVILLE, GA 30052		XTREME SOLUTIONS LLC PO BOX 689 TROUTMAN, NC 28166		YELLOW CREEK CONTRACTING LLC 37 MASSAY BRANCH ROAD ROBBINSVILLE, NC 28771		NEED A TREE CUT LLC 8625 MCGUIRE RD COLFAX, NC 27235	
Line Item #	Section	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount Bid	Unit Price	Total Amount Bid	Unit Price	Total Amount Bid	Unit Price	Total Amount Bid	Unit Price	Total Amount Bid
1	SP	BUCKET TRUCK WITH OPERATOR	480	HR	\$ 165.00	\$ 79,200.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 74,400.00	\$ 137.50	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 124,800.00
2	SP	CHIPPER WITH OPERATOR	480	HR	\$ 84.00	\$ 40,320.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 137.50	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 136,800.00
3	SP	TOW/HAUL VEHICLE WITH OPERATOR	480	HR	\$ 73.00	\$ 35,040.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 52,800.00	\$ 137.50	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 144,000.00
4	SP	LOADING EQUIPMENT WITH OPERATOR	480	HR	\$ 95.00	\$ 45,600.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 64,800.00	\$ 137.50	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 86,400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 144,000.00
5	SP	CHAINSAW WITH OPERATOR	480	HR	\$ 62.00	\$ 29,760.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 96,000.00
6	SP	FLAGMEN/LABORER	1,200	HR	\$ 50.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 37.50	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 42,000.00
7	SP	STUMP GRINDING	150	IN	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 27,750.00
8	SP	TRAFFIC CONTROL LANE CLOSURE	50	EA	\$ 95.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 90,000.00
9	SP	TRAFFIC CONTROL DIVIDED MULTI-LANE ROADWAY SINGLE LANE CLOSURE	75	EA	\$ 225.00	\$ 16,875.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 187,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 225,000.00
Total						\$ 312,595.00		\$ 346,250.00		\$ 609,900.00		\$ 803,150.00		\$ 1,030,350.00